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LIST OF GAZETTED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS, VACATIONS, BREAKS DURING THE YEAR 2024

[SN. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY GAZETTED/RESTRICTED
1| Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday Gazetted
2 | MahaShivratri 08/03/2024 Friday Restricted (1)
3 | Holi 25/03/2024 Monday Gazetted
= Good Fnday 29/03/2024 Friday Gazetted
5 | GudiPadwa 09/04/2024 Tuesday Gazetted
6 1d-ul -Fitr (Ramzan 1d) 11/04/2024 Thrusday Gazetted
7 | Mahavir Jayanti 21/04/2024 Sunday Gazetted
8 Buddha Purnima 23/05/2024 Thrusday Gazetted
9 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17/06/2024 Monday Gazetted
10 | Muharram 17/07/2024 Wednesday Gazetted
11 | Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thrusday Gazetted
12| Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday Restricted (2)
13 | Janmashtami 26/08/2024 Monday Restricted(3)
14 | Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Saturday Gazetted
"15 | Id-E-Milad 16/09/2024 Monday Gazetted
16 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2024 Wednesday Gazetted
17 | Dussehra ( Vijayadashmi) 12/10/2024 Saturday Gazetted
18 | Diwali (Deepawali) 31/10/2024 Thrusday Gazetted
19 | Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 01/11/2024 | Friday Restricted(4)
20 | GovardhanPuja 02/11/2024 Saturday Restricted(5)
21 | Guru Nanak Birthday 15/11/2024 Friday Gazetted
22 | Christmas Day 25/12/2024 Wednesday Gazetted
01 Restricted Holiday reserved for Annual Day & 01 for Annual Sports Day
1) e, tatk Mphod VP :—‘“\A\fip/ PW
wrerd / Principal

2) Moo NN Aahase WML -

29 Hae, Nealimg Pathak, PGT(chem) "
1) ML Marwmehy Aawe, PG T (e

g) Mee. S Beemg Songh, PRT

b e, Ababg Rezo PRT, (st

m) ! -

y

—

>+ Renerd /Kendriya Vidyalayd
TR TR/ Vayusena Nagar
MR- /Nagpur=7

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



